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Name of Federation  

e-mail adress  
Fax & Telephone  

 

FINAL ENTRY FROM 
 

To be return by 21 th December 2018 
 

MEN 
 
Event FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

Air Pistol 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

 
 

WOMEN 
 
 
Event FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

Air Pistol 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
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 JUNIOR MEN 
 
 

 
Event FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

Air Pistol 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

 
 

JUNIOR WOMEN 
 
 
 
 
Event FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

Air Pistol 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
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Mixed Team Senior 

 

Event Team FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1 1.  
2.  

2 1.  
2.  

Air 
Pistol 

1 1.  
2.  

2 1.  
2.  

 
 

Mixed Team Junior 
 
 

Event Team FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1 1.  
2.  

2 1.  
2.  

Air 
Pistol 

1 1.  
2.  

2 1.  
2.  
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OFFICIALS 
 

 
 

STAFF 
 
 
 
FAMILLY NAME First Name Fonction 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 

This form must be returned not later than 21th December 2018 to 
e-mail: grandprixdefrance@orange.fr 

 
 

Organizing Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Accommodation possibilities

Hotel Ibis Orléans Nord Saran *** Hotel Ibis Centre Foch ***
Chemin des Sablons 4 Rue du Maréchal Foch
45770 SARAN 45000 ORLEANS
02 38 65 01 40 02 38 54 23 11
02 38 65 01 50 02 38 62 19 00
h0632@accor.com h1397@accor.com

Number of 
rooms Room Type IBIS

Single Room : 50,50€ Buffet breakfast
Single Room : 68,50€ half pension
Double or Twin Room: 61,00€ buffet breakfast
Double or Twin Room: 97,00€ half pension
Tax 1,50€ per day and per person

Hotel Novotel Orléans Sud La Source****
2 Rue Honoré de Balzac
45071 ORLEANS CEDEX 2
02 38 63 04 28
02 38 69 24 04
h0419@accor.com

Number of 
rooms Room Type NOVOTEL

Single Room : 77,00€ Buffet breakfast
Double/Twin Room : 97,00€ Buffet breakfast

Tax 2,30€ per day and per person

9th Grand Prix de France 2019
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

13 au 17 February 2019

Menu lunch express  15 € dish of the day and gourmet coffee without 
drink or  Menu 25 € (in the menu of the day - 1 starter 1 dish and 1 

dessert - mineral water and 1 coffee)



Validity

THANK YOU for sendind this completed coupon via fax or e-mail to the hotel of your choice.
(non-guaranteed reservations will not be saved)

Email
Warranty card : N°

Federation:
Phone

9th Grand Prix de France 2019
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

13 au 17 February 2019

Person in charge of bookings


